Place School:

Emmanuel College
Lander

Erskine College
Clemson

Auburn University
Independent

Georgia Southern
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USC union

Sunday, December 12, 2021

Total
Weight

47.18
45.42
43.42
16.56
14.48
14.13
11.39

2.26

Points

250
249
248
247
246
245
244
243

PBC COLLEGE TOURNAMENT TRAIL

TOURNAMENT RESULTS
LAKE HARTWELL - 12.10.21

FINAL RESULTS
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