PBC COLLEGE TOURNAMENT TRAIL



FINAL RESULTS



	Total	
School:	Weight	Points
Emmanuel College	47.18	250
Lander	45.42	249
Erskine College	43.42	248
Clemson	16.56	247
Auburn University	14.48	246
Independent	14.13	245
Georgia Southern	11.39	244
USC union	2.26	243
	Emmanuel College Lander Erskine College Clemson Auburn University Independent Georgia Southern	School:WeightEmmanuel College47.18Lander45.42Erskine College43.42Clemson16.56Auburn University14.48Independent14.13Georgia Southern11.39

Sunday, December 12, 2021 Page 1 of 1